
BEL Meisterschaft Langdistanz
Schlierbach 4.9.2022
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Claude LEMASSON
Pégase CO
Strecke : H65
Länge : 5110m (Steigung 145m)
Zeit : 1:17:22 (15'08"/km)

14/15 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Pierre MARCHAL 0:38:24
2. Pierre WILLEMS 0:43:21
3. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:45:03

1. 93 00:06:01 248m 24'16"/km
2. 96 00:04:39 00:10:40 349m 13'19"/km
3. 133 00:19:17 00:29:57 1346m 14'20"/km
4. 134 00:11:19 00:41:16 507m 22'19"/km
5. 136 00:08:11 00:49:27 621m 13'11"/km
6. 99 00:10:32 00:59:59 824m 12'47"/km
7. 156 00:06:28 01:06:27 549m 11'47"/km
8. 98 00:07:47 01:14:14 326m 23'53"/km
9. 165 00:02:30 01:16:44 98m 25'31"/km

10. 999 00:00:38 01:17:22 97m 6'32"/km
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